w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Industrial motherboard
Part No. Description
ICE-PV-D5251-R10 COM Express Compact Type 2 module, Intel® Atom™ D525
processor, DDR3, VGA/LVDS, GbE, SATA, USB and audio, RoHS
ICE-PV-N4551-R10 COM Express Compact Type 2 module, Intel® Atom™ N455
processor, DDR3, VGA/LVDS, GbE, SATA, USB and audio, RoHS

1 x Heatsink 1 x Utility CD
1 x One Key Recovery CD 1 x QIG
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ICE-945GSE-N270-R11 COM Express basic type 2 module with Intel® Atom™ processor
N270 1.6G, VGA/LVDS, GbE, USB, SATA and audio
ICE-945GSE-N270W2-R11 COM Express basic type 2 module with Intel® Atom™ processor
N270 1.6G, VGA/LVDS, GbE, USB, SATA and audio, -40°C ~ 85°C
ICE-945GSE-N270W-R11 COM Express basic type 2 module with Intel® Atom™ processor
N270 1.6G, VGA/LVDS, GbE, USB, SATA and audio, -20°C ~ 70°C
ICE-DB-9S-R10 Baseboard for COM express Type 2 module
Intel® 82541PI GbE
DDR2 400/533 up to 2 GB
Intel® ICH7M
Intel® 945GSE